
Pulje 1

Birthe Henriksen 16 birthe.henriksen.islev@gmail.com 24 41 97 31 BH/CC: 7/5, 6/6

Annemarie Dencker 3803 dencker_anne@hotmail.com 31903033 AD/CC: 6-2, 6-1

Cathrine la Cour 4003 cat@cattenbaum.dk 22504136

Pulje 2

Cecilie Larsen 4815 cecilie_larsen_92@hotmail.com 28359557 CL:NC: 7/6, 5/2

cordes nicole 1588 nicole_cordes@hotmail.com 26507770

Madicken Baltzer Andersen 1878 madicken.baltzer@gmail.com 60400039

Pulje 3

Hanh Nhi Giang 3388 hanhnhi_dk@yahoo.dk 28989031 HNG/HB: 4/0 - W.O. HNG/KW: 6/1, 6/4 Puljevinder
Hanne Busk 280 hanne.busk@gmail.com 20284960

Kirsten wæver 497 kibw@mail.tele.dk 2721 1254 

Pulje 4

Rikke Holm 3826 Rikholm@hotmail.com 26251281 RH:KA: 6-2 6-3 Puljevinder 
kirsten andersen 5776 Ka@cg-gym.dk 28472672 KA/MKN: 6-1, 6-3.

Mette Kit Nielsen 3396 Mettekitn@yahoo.dk 20766246 RH:MKN: 6/1

Pulje 5

Joanna Steinhauer 6058 Joannasteinhauer@yahoo.de 71357906 JS:NS:6:3,6:0 , JS:MD: 6:1,6:2 puljevinder
Maria Dalum 5646 Mariadalum1@gmail.com 30261280 MD:NS: 6/0, 6/3

Nathalie Søndergaard 5662 nathalies@hotmail.com 29277450

Pulje 6

Birgitte Friis Kromphardt Teschl 4631 bfk@live.dk 22807806 BFKT/LGP:0-6 6-4 3-1 Puljevinder
Anna Bodlakova 6294 ana.bodlakova@gmail.com 31416911 BFK:AB: 4-6, 6-2 

Louise Green Pedersen 5087 green.louisep@gmail.com 22479572 AB:LGP: 6-4, 0-1


